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ohnson, Greg

Kirkness, Samuel

Babkirk, Tyrel

Szewczuk, Andrew

Thompson, Michael
Piercey, Shaun

Bunner, Alexander

Re Dou

Chow, Kevin

MacComb, David

Van Tighem, Taylor
Schatzmann, Chris
MacGregor, Jeff
Wilson, John D.

Pecman, Tyler
Matuch, Mike

Harrison, Michael

Valleau, Kim

Goplin, Trevor
McCluskey, Phil

ames, Robb
Zubiak, Kris

Willner, Tyler
Evans, Kirk
Lukasewich, Jerry

Hughes, Chris
Cooke, Chris

McDermott, Ryan

Latimer, Cameron

Cantera, Dallas

Black, Kevin

Hardy, Richard
Charlton, Shelley
Rogerson, Bruce
Gibson, Craig

Top 100 Program Standings 2025

Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional

Head Professional

Golf Fanatics
Inglewood G&CC
Apple Creek GC
Banff Springs GC
Windermere G&CC
Ranch G&CC (The)
Belvedere G&CC
Cottonwood G&CC
Blackhawk GC

Royal Mayfair GC
Highlands GC
Stewart Creek G&CC
Glendale G&CC
Priddis Greens G&CC
Mill Woods GC
Bearspaw GC

Coal Creek GR
Winston GC (The)
Derrick G&WC (The)
River Bend G&RA
Stony Plain GC
Sturgeon Valley G&CC
Lakeside GC

Innisfail GC
Coloniale GC
Edmonton CC

Silvertip Resort

The Links at Spruce Grove

Turner Valley GC
Cardiff G&CC

Redwood Meadows G&CC

McKenzie Meadows GC
Pinebrook G&CC
Mickelson National GC

Sirocco GC

86
84
73
68
66
63
60
57
55
53
53
53
52
50
50
49
46
45
44
42
41
41
40
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38
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35
35
35
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34
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Ingalls, Dean
Boyd, Kyle

Bruce, Adam

Paskin, Chris

Wilmot, Pat

Porter, Eric

Gorbahn, Kaleb

Gillett, Weston

Christenson, Gary
Kirlin, Matthew
Tanner, Jeremy
Lockert, Josh

Warwaruk, Dan

Moore, Ryan

Martens, Bob

Gerlitz, Jamie
Nutt, Michael

Newis, Gord

Beirnes, Jeremy
Dies, Mel

Fraser, Garrett

Luopa, Shaun

Perron, Melissa

Mills, Troy
Lavallee, Jeremy

Hunter, Randy
Chan, Stu

Griffith, Greg

McKenzie, Chris

Broderson, Lyle

Freeman, Matt

New, Art

Dereniuk, Dean

Herbach, Ryan
Presley, Colin
Craig, Ryan
Thomson, Steve
Roth, Jason
Clayton, Blake

Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
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Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional

Head Professional

Carnmoney G&CC
Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Northern Bear GC
Valley Ridge GC

Earl Grey GC
Lethbridge CC

Lynx Ridge GC
Lacombe G&CC
Camrose GC

Lynx Ridge GC
Hamptons GC (The)
Carstairs GC
Highwood Golf
Ponoka GC

Grande Prairie G&CC
Picture Butte GC
Kananaskis Country GC
Glencoe G&CC (The)
Leduc GC

Nanton GC

Big Buck Golf Centre
Strathmore GC

Olds GC

Jasper Park Lodge GC
Cardiff G&CC

Silver Springs G&CC
Willow Park G&CC
Fox Hollow GC
Miskanaw GC
Claresholm GC
Canyon Meadows G&CC
Trestle Creek GR
Meadowlands GC
Elbow Springs GC
Elbow Springs GC
Westlock GC
Wintergreen G&CC
Crowsnest Pass GC

Blue Devil GC

32
32
30
30
30
29
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15


https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2625
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2688
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3423
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2780
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2970
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3059
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=5259
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3322
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2598
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3567
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2802
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3636
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2900
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3087
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2928
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2656
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3786
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2777
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=4458
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=5112
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2718
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3005
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3693
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3018
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2583
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3093
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3117
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2728
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3035
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2609
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2834
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2624
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2657
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3092
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=3135
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=4980
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2991
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2787
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-pd.php?year=2025&id=2643

69
69
77
77
77
77
81
81
81
81
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
105
106
107
107
107
107
111
111
111

Davison, Joshua
Davidchuk, Bob

Hay, Trevor
Henzie, Dave
Vaughan, Jason
Bergdahl, Scott
Walker, Josh

Waldbauer, Cam

Maegaard, Jae

Robinson, David

Willmer, Jeff
Hogan, Kevin

Piscopo, Matteo
Engelhardt, Ed
Frederick, Kylie

Barber, Lance

Pakylak, Aaron

Mawani, Adam

Brown, Oliver

Ellerman, Trevor

Berkner, Brett

Heise, Cam

Mattson, Wayne
Rumpel, Tyler
Driscoll, Jamie
Bennett, Justin
Oliphant, Brian

Haswell, Scott

Eichele, Richard

Musselman, Blair

Lynes, Kevin
Wilson, John
Corriveau, Kyle
ackson, Dallas

Firth, Dennis

Manz, Jacob

Vernon, Richard

Nelson, Dave

Neilsen, Andy

Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional
Head Professional

Head Professional

RedTail Landing GC
The Canal at Delacour GC
Red Deer G&CC
Serenity GC

Miskanaw GC
Lakewood GR
Evergreen GC
Henderson Lake GC
Paradise Canyon GR
Heritage Pointe GC
Whispering Pines G&CC
Victoria GC
Meadowview G&CC
River's Edge GC
Yellowknife GC

Country Hills GC
Muirfield Lakes GC
Riverside GC

GOLFTEC Sherwood Park
Desert Blume GC
Pheasantback GC
Springbank Links GC
Medicine Hat G&CC
Jagare Ridge GC

Edson GC

Alberta Springs GR
Connaught GC
Wingfield GC

Canmore G&CC

Dunes Golf & Winter Club (The)
Barrhead GC
Montgomery Glen GC
Fort McMurray GC
Cougar Creek GR
Calgary G&CC
Speargrass GC

Pine Hills GC

Whitetail Crossing GC

Whitecourt G&CC
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